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Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: Swevet AB - Purchase Order 438249

4 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 25 August 2022 at 08:42
To: Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Marie Birgersson <marie.birgersson@swevet.se>

Date: Thu, 25 Aug 2022 at 07:23

Subject: Swevet AB - Purchase Order 438249

To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>


Hi,
 
Please see attached purchase order and confirm with an order confirmation and with delivery date.
Thank you!
Best regards,
Marie Birgersson
Purchaser

Switchboard +46 771-21 55 00
Direct +46 416-258 12
Swevet AB
Forskaregatan 1D
SE-275 37 SJÖBO, SWEDEN
VAT SE556621584301
www.swevet.se

Med vänliga hälsningar,


Marie Birgersson

Inköpare


Telefon +46 771-21 55 00

Direkt +46 416-258 12

Swevet AB
Forskaregatan 1D
SE-275 37 SJÖBO, SWEDEN
Org.nr 556621-5843


www.swevet.se
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Purchase Order 438249.pdf

293K

Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk> 25 August 2022 at 09:26
To: marie.birgersson@swevet.se

Hello Maria,

Thank you for your order.

Please would you be able to advise me on the account details for the shipment?

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Marie Birgersson <marie.birgersson@swevet.se> 29 August 2022 at 13:06
To: Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Janine,

Sorry I don´t understand.. you use to ship on your account at UPS

 

Best regards,

 

Marie Birgersson

Purchaser

 

 

Switchboard +46 771-21 55 00

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=6321039d91&view=att&th=182d3f4dc8dc6555&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=182d3f4233c4e106531&safe=1&zw
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Direct +46 416-258 12

Swevet AB

Forskaregatan 1D

SE-275 37 SJÖBO, SWEDEN

VAT SE556621584301

www.swevet.se

 

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

 

--


Med vänliga hälsningar,



Marie Birgersson

Inköpare




Telefon +46 771-21 55 00

Direkt +46 416-258 12

Swevet AB
Forskaregatan 1D
SE-275 37 SJÖBO, SWEDEN
Org.nr 556621-5843



www.swevet.se


-------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Marie Birgersson <marie.birgersson@swevet.se>

Date: Thu, 25 Aug 2022 at 07:23

Subject: Swevet AB - Purchase Order 438249

To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>

 

Hi,
 
Please see attached purchase order and confirm with an order confirmation and with delivery date.
Thank you!
Best regards,
Marie Birgersson
Purchaser
Switchboard +46 771-21 55 00
Direct +46 416-258 12
Swevet AB
Forskaregatan 1D
SE-275 37 SJÖBO, SWEDEN
VAT SE556621584301
www.swevet.se
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[Quoted text hidden]

Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk> 31 August 2022 at 11:26
Draft To: Marie Birgersson <marie.birgersson@swevet.se>

Hello  Marie,

Thank you for your reply.

Yes, I did see we normally ship on our account with UPS but on your  PO I noticed the shipment method said EXW ,
this usually means the customer would like to use their own method.

I just need to clarify which method you would like, I will process the order with our UPS account.

Please feel free to contact me if you need any other info.

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]
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